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Apellidos y nombre D.N.I Cuerpo Especialidad

ETNOMUSICOLOGÍAESPECIALIDAD:

PuntosOrden

MAILLO DE PABLO, SAMUEL PEDRO

GUTIERREZ GOMEZ, DANIEL

***3636**

***8745**

0593

0593

033

033

 

 

 25,090

 16,730

1

2

CUERPO: 0593 033

37

37

Provincias solicitadas:

Provincias solicitadas:


